
 三次開票区

２０時５６分 確定

届出番号 党 派 名 候 補 者 名 得 票 数
　　　　　　　　　　　　やすひろ

　かわもと　康裕

　しばさき　みちこ
　　むらかみ しょうじ

　村上　昭二
      　　      　   ひでひこ

　ゆざき　英彦
　　かわい

　河井　あんり

合 計 １９，７８５　

開 票 率 （ ％ ） １００　

無 効 票 ５００　

投 票 者 数 ２０，２８５　

1

2

3

4

　無所属

　無所属

　日本共産党

　無所属

5

平成２１年１１月８日執行　広島県知事選挙

　無所属 ５，３７７　

１，３２９　

６９８　

２，２２０　

１０，１６１　

三次市選挙管理委員会　　　　　


